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Final A

Katrin
Linda
Anna
Carola
Emika
Sofia
Veronika
Katarina
Amelia
Annika
Leena

Sofia

Kolk
Raska
Drusinova
Mitt
Gutmann
Mikson
Karotam
Hirvi
PolistSuk
Peensalu
Raska

Matvijenko

2007
2008
2006
2008
2010
2009
2005
2005
2010
2008
2010
2010

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Parnu

Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

4:27.39

4:31.20

4:34.87

4:42.03

5:04.91

5:29.54



